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Southern California Spring Break 2025

K through 12:
Name

Buena Park School District
Burbank Unified School District
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Unified
Garden Grove Unified
La Habra City School District
Tustin Unified
Anaheim Union High School District
Savanna Unified
Anaheim Elementary School District
Glendale Unified School District
Cypress Unified
Orange Unified
Irvine Unified School District
San Diego Unified School District
Capistrano Unified
Pasadena Unified School District
Santa Ana Unified
Torrance Unified School District
Laguna Beach Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified School District
Santa Monica - Malibu Unified School District
Long Beach Unified School District
Los Angeles Unified School District
Bellflower Unified School District
Brea Olinda Unified
Fountain Valley Unified
Huntington Beach Union High School District
Ocean View Unified
Paramount Unified School District
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Westminster Unified
Downey Unified School District
Magnolia Unified

Date

3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/15/2025-3/23/2025
3/22/2025-3/30/2025
3/22/2025-3/30/2025
3/22/2025-3/30/2025
3/22/2025-3/31/2025
3/22/2025-3/31/2025
3/29/2025-4/6/2025
3/29/2025-4/6/2025
3/29/2025-4/6/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/13/2025
4/5/2025-4/20/2025
4/11/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/20/2025
4/12/2025-4/21/2025
4/12/2025-4/21/2025
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Compton Unified School District
ABC Unified School District
Montebello Unified School District
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified School District
Los Alamitos Unified School District

Name
Pepperdine University
Biola University
Loyola Marymount University
University of Redlands
Occidental College
The Master’s University
Whittier College
Woodbury University
Mount Saint Mary’s University
Irvine Valley College
Saddleback College
South Orange County College
University of Southern California
Claremont McKenna College
Pitzer College
Pomona College
Soka University of America
Claremont Graduate University
Scripps College
Cerritos College
California State University Northridge
Otis College of Art & Design
California Institute of Technology
Fuller Theological Seminary
University of California, Irvine
Chapman University
California State Polytechnic University Pomona
California Institute of the Arts
Cal State University Dominguez Hills
North Orange County Community College

4/16/2025-4/27/2025
4/18/2025-4/27/2025
4/18/2025-4/27/2025
4/18/2025-4/27/2025
4/19/2025-4/27/2025

3/3/2025-3/7/2025
3/3/2025-3/7/2025
3/3/2025-3/7/2025
3/3/2025-3/8/2025
3/10/2025-3/14/2025
3/10/2025-3/14/2025
3/10/2025-3/14/2025
3/10/2025-3/14/2025
3/10/2025-3/14/2025
3/16/2025-3/22/2025
3/16/2025-3/22/2025
3/16/2025-3/22/2025
3/16/2025-3/23/2025
3/17/2025-3/21/2025
3/17/2025-3/21/2025
3/17/2025-3/21/2025
3/17/2025-3/21/2025
3/17/2025-3/22/2025
3/17/2025-3/23/2025
3/17/2025-3/23/2025
3/17/2025-3/23/2025
3/17/2025-3/23/2025
3/19/2025-3/30/2025
3/24/2025-3/28/2025
3/24/2025-3/28/2025
3/24/2025-3/29/2025
3/29/2025-4/4/2025
3/29/2025-4/6/2025
3/30/2025-4/5/2025
3/31/2025-4/4/2025

Colleges & Universities:
Date
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Cypress College
Golden West College
Orange Coast College
Cal State Fullerton
Cal State Long Beach
California State University of Los Angeles
Long Beach City College
Loyola Law School
Pasadena City College
El Camino College
Santa Monica College
Azusa Pacific University
Concordia University Irvine

3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/5/2025-3/7/2025
4/14/2025-4/19/2025
4/14/2025-4/20/2025
4/16/2025-4/18/2025
4/17/2025-4/20/2025
4/17/2025-4/21/2025

Santiago Canyon College
Hope International University

TBD
TBD


