## Southern California Spring Break 2025

## K through 12:

Name	Date
Buena Park School District	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
<b>Burbank Unified School District</b>	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
Fullerton Joint Union High	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
Fullerton Unified	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
Garden Grove Unified	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
La Habra City School District	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
Tustin Unified	3/15/2025-3/23/2025
Anaheim Union High School District	3/22/2025-3/30/2025
Savanna Unified	3/22/2025-3/30/2025
Anaheim Elementary School District	3/22/2025-3/30/2025
Glendale Unified School District	3/22/2025-3/31/2025
Cypress Unified	3/22/2025-3/31/2025
Orange Unified	3/29/2025-4/6/2025
Irvine Unified School District	3/29/2025-4/6/2025
San Diego Unified School District	3/29/2025-4/6/2025
Capistrano Unified	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
Pasadena Unified School District	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
Santa Ana Unified	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
<b>Torrance Unified School District</b>	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
Laguna Beach Unified	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
Newport-Mesa Unified School District	4/5/2025-4/13/2025
Santa Monica - Malibu Unified School District	4/5/2025-4/20/2025
Long Beach Unified School District	4/11/2025-4/20/2025
Los Angeles Unified School District	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Bellflower Unified School District	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Brea Olinda Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Fountain Valley Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
<b>Huntington Beach Union High School District</b>	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Ocean View Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Paramount Unified School District	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Saddleback Valley Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Westminster Unified	4/12/2025-4/20/2025
Downey Unified School District	4/12/2025-4/21/2025
Magnolia Unified	4/12/2025-4/21/2025

Compton Unified School District	4/16/2025-4/27/2025
ABC Unified School District	4/18/2025-4/27/2025
Montebello Unified School District	4/18/2025-4/27/2025
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified School District	4/18/2025-4/27/2025
Los Alamitos Unified School District	4/19/2025-4/27/2025

## **Colleges & Universities:**

Name	Date
Pepperdine University	3/3/2025-3/7/2025
Biola University	3/3/2025-3/7/2025
Loyola Marymount University	3/3/2025-3/7/2025
University of Redlands	3/3/2025-3/8/2025
Occidental College	3/10/2025-3/14/2025
The Master's University	3/10/2025-3/14/2025
Whittier College	3/10/2025-3/14/2025
Woodbury University	3/10/2025-3/14/2025
Mount Saint Mary's University	3/10/2025-3/14/2025
Irvine Valley College	3/16/2025-3/22/2025
Saddleback College	3/16/2025-3/22/2025
South Orange County College	3/16/2025-3/22/2025
University of Southern California	3/16/2025-3/23/2025
Claremont McKenna College	3/17/2025-3/21/2025
Pitzer College	3/17/2025-3/21/2025
Pomona College	3/17/2025-3/21/2025
Soka University of America	3/17/2025-3/21/2025
Claremont Graduate University	3/17/2025-3/22/2025
Scripps College	3/17/2025-3/23/2025
Cerritos College	3/17/2025-3/23/2025
California State University Northridge	3/17/2025-3/23/2025
Otis College of Art & Design	3/17/2025-3/23/2025
California Institute of Technology	3/19/2025-3/30/2025
Fuller Theological Seminary	3/24/2025-3/28/2025
University of California, Irvine	3/24/2025-3/28/2025
Chapman University	3/24/2025-3/29/2025
<b>California State Polytechnic University Pomona</b>	3/29/2025-4/4/2025
California Institute of the Arts	3/29/2025-4/6/2025
Cal State University Dominguez Hills	3/30/2025-4/5/2025
North Orange County Community College	3/31/2025-4/4/2025

## Complied by Love Catalina Island

3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/31/2025-4/6/2025
3/5/2025-3/7/2025
4/14/2025-4/19/2025
4/14/2025-4/20/2025
4/16/2025-4/18/2025
4/17/2025-4/20/2025
4/17/2025-4/21/2025

Santiago Canyon College TBD
Hope International University TBD